



2020 Lacrosse Unites for HER Team Registration

Thank you for your interest in the second annual Lacrosse Unites for HER tournament for players in graduation years 2024-2027. We are thrilled to have you participate in such an exciting and inspirational event allowing teams to prepare for the summer tournament season in a fun-filled and philanthropic day of lacrosse. The mission of UFH is to bridge the gap between the medical and wellness communities by funding and delivering complementary therapies that support the physical and emotional needs of those with breast and ovarian cancer during treatment and beyond. UFH is partnering with Belles Lacrosse Club to host this tournament at West Chester University on Sunday, May 17th **2020**. Early bird team fee of \$700 paid in full by January, 15th 2020 (Max roster 20) will include: 4 – 25 minute games, an organic swag bag filled with cosmetics valued at \$25 for each player as well as a reversible pinnie for all players. Teams over 20 will be charged \$35/ player. After January, 15th 2020, team fee is \$800/team and \$40/player for rosters greater than 20. Players will wear the included pinnies for each game to play for pink or white in order to unite for the mission of the day. All teams are encouraged to participate in our Above and Beyond Fundraising Challenge to raise additional funds to support UFH. 100% of event proceeds benefit Unite for HER nonprofit organization. Prizes will be awarded to the top teams. Some examples of prizes are:

- Second Place team will receive custom Lacrosse Unites for HER stick end by Rocket Mesh
- Top 3 teams who raise at least \$1000 will have a grant donation made in their name to a local breast cancer center
- Top 3 teams will receive a Lacrosse Unites for HER swag item
- Top club will receive a monetary grant back to any member of their club diagnosed with breast or ovarian cancer to ease the emotional and financial burden experienced by lacrosse families due to breast and ovarian cancer.
 (Grant recipients must fill out application to ensure criteria are met)
- ***Stay tuned for additional prizes!

Please complete registration online and mail check payable to 'Unite for HER' to:

Unite for HER Attn: Lacrosse Unites for HER 127 East Chestnut Street, West Chester, PA 19380

By HER side through breast cancer. Empowering HER for life.





2020 Lacrosse Unites for HER Team Registration

Team name:	
Office phone:	-
Mailing address:	
Contact name:	
Contact number:	
Tournament contact e-mail address:	
(REQUIRED method of communication)	

By HER side through breast cancer. Empowering HER for life.